Contents

Introduction
1 The Political Economy of Motor Vehicles
2 Cultural Tropes Associated with Motor Vehicles

3 The Political Ecological Impact of Motor Vehicles on
Settlement Patterns

The Impact of Motor Vehicles on the Natural Environment
The Political Ecological Impact of Motor Vehicles on Health
Case Studies of Motor Vehicles in Various Places

Beyond the Automobile

co N o o1 b~

Creating a Sustainable Transportation System within the
Context of an Alternative World System

References
Index

About the Author

13
45

65
85
113
135
163

191
219
247
251



