Contents

Int	roduction	deronic el
1	The Political Economy of Motor Vehicles	13
2	Cultural Tropes Associated with Motor Vehicles	45
3	The Political Ecological Impact of Motor Vehicles on Settlement Patterns	65
4	The Impact of Motor Vehicles on the Natural Environment	85
5	The Political Ecological Impact of Motor Vehicles on Health	113
6	Case Studies of Motor Vehicles in Various Places	135
7	Beyond the Automobile	163
8	Creating a Sustainable Transportation System within the Context of an Alternative World System	191
References		219
Index		247
About the Author		251